Electronic Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Stylesheet Version v1.1

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SunGard Financial Systems Inc.		08/12/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SunGard Financial Systems LLC		
Street Address:	601 Second Avenue South		
City:	Hopkins		
State/Country:	MINNESOTA		
Postal Code:	55343		
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1872326	BOLT
Registration Number:	1851346	DAWN/400
Serial Number:	76600174	FITRAC
Serial Number:	76600067	FITRAC
Registration Number:	1071985	FUNDTRAC
Registration Number:	1555533	INTRADER
Registration Number:	2345301	INTRADER INNET
Registration Number:	1123826	MONEYMAX
Registration Number:	1433588	PHASE3
Registration Number:	2242538	PHASE 3

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)994-2222

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: glenn.gundersen@dechert.com

TRADEMARK REEL: 003255 FRAME: 0644

900043106

1872326

CH \$265.

Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	Glenn A. Gundersen 2929 Arch Street Dechert LLP Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19104-2808		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		James J. Johnston	
Signature:		/James J. Johnston/	
Date:		02/28/2006	
Total Attachments: 1			

source=sgfinancialsystemsllc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003255 FRAME: 0645

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "SUNGARD FINANCIAL SYSTEMS INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SUNGARD FINANCIAL SYSTEMS INC." TO "SUNGARD FINANCIAL SYSTEMS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005, AT 10:31 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE TWELFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2216352 8100V 050666875

DATE: 08-12-05

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 02/28/2006

REEL: 003255 FRAME: 0646